
 
 

 
 

Head Teacher: Mrs S. Hanson  
Assistant Head Teacher Mrs C Spence                Assistant Head Teacher and SENCo: Mrs S. Cotton 

 

TERM DATES 2025-26  

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 

CLOSED TED: Monday 1st & Tuesday 2nd September Staff Only 
 
TERM STARTS for children      Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
 
HALF TERM  Friday 24th October 2025 – Monday 3rd November 2025 
 
TERM ENDS   Friday 19th December 2025                                                75 days 
 

SPRING TERM 2026 
 

 CLOSED TED: Monday 5th January Staff Only 
 
TERM STARTS for children      Tuesday 6th January 2026 
 
HALF TERM  Friday 13th February 2026 – Monday 23rd February 2026 
 
TERM ENDS  Friday 27th March 2026                                                       55 days  
 

SUMMER TERM 2026 
 
TERM STARTS for staff and children Monday 13th April 2026 
 
CLOSED TED:  Friday 22nd May Staff Only 
 
HALF TERM  Friday 22nd May 2026 – Monday 1st June 2026 
 
 
TERM ENDS for children         Friday 17th July 2026    
 
CLOSED TED: Monday 20th July Staff Only 

 
                                               65 days 

TOTAL 195 DAYS 
 

Other Dates:  Good Friday   Friday 3rd April 2026 
Easter    Monday 6th April 2026 
May Day   Monday 4th May 2026 
Whitsun Bank Holiday               Monday 25th May 2026 


